Water-Resistant USB 3.0 Portable HDD for Desktop
Laptop PC Mac Computer, Black | B09VL9W3Y3 (
B09VL9W3Y3 ) 
HSN:84717090

₹3,312.71 ₹0.00 1 ₹3,312.71 18% IGST ₹596.29 ₹3,909.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹596.29 ₹3,909.00
Amount in Words:
Three Thousand Nine Hundred Nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3VMozhvAdQApFvCBIR779jMgbaUAMl4

Date & Time: 30/09/2025, 14:52:08
hrs

Invoice Value: 
3,909.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED